

25 MCA DJ 13-23

SARABJIT KAUR Vs. COLLECTOR OF STAMP SDM
DEFENCE COLONY

03.06.2026

Present:- None for appellant despite repeated calls.
Respondent already ex parte.

1. List for appearance of appellant by way of last opportunity
on **27.08.2026**.

(Bhavna Kalia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/03.06.2026(sk)